Date

30/10/19
4/11/19
5/11/19
5/11/19
6/11/19
7/11/19
7/11/19
7/11/19
11/11/19
11/11/19

Session Exam name

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
13:30

University Admission Tests
English Language P1

Maths Paper 1: Non Calc F
Maths Paper 1: Non Calc H
English Language P2

Maths Paper 2: Calculator F
Maths Paper 2: Calculator H
Senior Maths Challenge
Maths Paper 3: Calculator F
Maths Paper 3: Calculator H

2nd - 6th December - Year 7 and 8 Internal Exams
9th - 13th December - Year 13 Internal Exams
16th - 19th December - Year 11 Art Practicals

7th - 17th January - Yr 11 Internal Exams

8/1/20

8/1/20

9/1/20

10/1/20
10/1/20
14/1/20
15/1/20
15/1/20
15/1/20
17/1/20
20/1/20
20/1/20
21/1/20
21/1/20
4/2/20

Printed on 10/09/2019

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
09:00
09:00
13:30
09:00

13:30
09:00
13:30
13:30

HSC Unit 4: Enq current res Part B
Sport Unit 2: Fitness Training
Construction unit 1: Const Tech

HSC Unit 1: Human Lifespan

Pub serv Unit 1: Role/Work of PS
App Sci Unit 1: Prin/App of Sci Bio
Sport Unit 19: Dev/Prov Sport Part B
App Sci Unit 1: Prin/App of Sci Chem
App Sci Unit 1: Prin/App of Sci Phy
Sport Unit 1: Anatomy and Physio
App Sci Unit 3: Sci Invest Skill Part B
App Sci Unit 5: Prin/App of Sci Chem
App Sci Unit 5: Prin/App of Sci Phy
App Sci Unit 5: Prin/App of Sci Bio
DIT 3: Effective Digital Working Prac

MASTER EXAM TIMETABLE

Code

8700/1
1MA1 1F
1MA1 1H
8700/2
1MA1 2F
1MA1 2H
SMC
1MA1 3F
1MA1 3H

31494H
31525H
21492E
31490H
21484F
31617H/1B
31542H
31617H/1C
31617H/1P
31524H
31619H
31627H/1C
31627H/1P
31627H/1B
21193L

YR

12/.13
12/.13
12/.13
12/.13
12/.13
12/.13
12/.13
12/.13
12/.13

13
13/.12
11
12
11
12
13
12
12
12
13
13R
13R
13R
11

10F2

Mins

01:45
01:30
01:30
01:45
01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30

03:00
02:30
01:00
01:30
01:00
00:40
02:30
00:40
00:40
01:30
01:30
00:50
00:50
00:50
01:30

No's

100

18
26
12

20

12

Venue

EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL

EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL



Date Session Exam name

6/2/19 08:45 Intermediate Maths Challenge
7/2/20 09:00 Engineer 3: Respond Eng Brief Part 2
7/2/20 09:00 HSC C3: Health and Wellbeing

24th - 28th February - Year 10 Option subject internal exams
2nd - 6th March - Year 11 supplementary subject exams
16th - 17th March - Year 13 supplementary subject exams
27th April - 1st May - Year 12 internal exams

30/04/2020 08:45 Junior Maths Challenge

5th - 7th May - Year 9 internal exams

11th - 14th May - KS2 SATS

11th May - 24th June - A Level/GCSE External exam period
22nd - 26th June - Year 10 internal core subject exams
29th June - 3rd July - Year 7 & 8 exams

Printed on 10/09/2019

MASTER EXAM TIMETABLE

Code YR
IMC
21141K 11
21117K 11R
IMC
20F2

Mins
01:00
01:30
02:00

01:00

No's
100
18

100

Venue

EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL
EXAM HALL

EXAM HALL



