Date	Session	Exam name	Code	YR	Mins	No's	Venue				
30/10/19	09:00	University Admission Tests									
4/11/19	09:00	English Language P1	8700/1	12/.13	01:45		EXAM HALL				
5/11/19	09:00	Maths Paper 1: Non Calc F	1MA1 1F	12/.13	01:30		EXAM HALL				
5/11/19	09:00	Maths Paper 1: Non Calc H	1MA1 1H	12/.13	01:30		EXAM HALL				
6/11/19	09:00	English Language P2	8700/2	12/.13	01:45		EXAM HALL				
7/11/19	09:00	Maths Paper 2: Calculator F	1MA1 2F	12/.13	01:30		EXAM HALL				
7/11/19	09:00	Maths Paper 2: Calculator H	1MA1 2H	12/.13	01:30		EXAM HALL				
7/11/19	13:30	Senior Maths Challenge	SMC	12/.13	01:30	100	EXAM HALL				
11/11/19	13:30	Maths Paper 3: Calculator F	1MA1 3F	12/.13	01:30		EXAM HALL				
11/11/19	13:30	Maths Paper 3: Calculator H	1MA1 3H	12/.13	01:30		EXAM HALL				
2nd - 6th December - Year 7 and 8 Internal Exams											
9th - 13th December - Year 13 Internal Exams											
16th - 19th December - Year 11 Art Practicals											
7th - 17th January - Yr 11 Internal Exams											
8/1/20	09:00	HSC Unit 4: Eng current res Part B	31494H	13	03:00	6	EXAM HALL				
8/1/20	09:00	Sport Unit 2: Fitness Training	31525H	13/.12	02:30	8	EXAM HALL				
9/1/20	09:00	Construction unit 1: Const Tech	21492E	11	01:00	18	EXAM HALL				
10/1/20	09:00	HSC Unit 1: Human Lifespan	31490H	12	01:30	26	EXAM HALL				
10/1/20	09:00	Pub serv Unit 1: Role/Work of PS	21484F	11	01:00	12	EXAM HALL				
14/1/20	13:30	App Sci Unit 1: Prin/App of Sci Bio	31617H/1B	12	00:40		EXAM HALL				
15/1/20	09:00	Sport Unit 19: Dev/Prov Sport Part B	31542H	13	02:30	7	EXAM HALL				
15/1/20	09:00	App Sci Unit 1: Prin/App of Sci Chem	31617H/1C	12	00:40		EXAM HALL				
15/1/20	13:30	App Sci Unit 1: Prin/App of Sci Phy	31617H/1P	12	00:40		EXAM HALL				
17/1/20	09:00	Sport Unit 1: Anatomy and Physio	31524H	12	01:30		EXAM HALL				
20/1/20		App Sci Unit 3: Sci Invest Skill Part B	31619H	13	01:30	20	EXAM HALL				
20/1/20	13:30	App Sci Unit 5: Prin/App of Sci Chem	31627H/1C	13R	00:50		EXAM HALL				
21/1/20	09:00	App Sci Unit 5: Prin/App of Sci Phy	31627H/1P	13R	00:50		EXAM HALL				
21/1/20	13:30	App Sci Unit 5: Prin/App of Sci Bio	31627H/1B	13R	00:50		EXAM HALL				
4/2/20	13:30	DIT 3: Effective Digital Working Prac	21193L	11	01:30	12	EXAM HALL				

## MASTER EXAM TIMETABLE

Date	Session	Exam name	Code	YR	Mins	No's	Venue	
6/2/19	08:45	Intermediate Maths Challenge	IMC		01:00	100	EXAM HALL	
7/2/20	09:00	Engineer 3: Respond Eng Brief Part 2	21141K	11	01:30	18	EXAM HALL	
7/2/20	09:00	HSC C3: Health and Wellbeing	21117K	11R	02:00		EXAM HALL	
24th - 28th February - Year 10 Option subject internal exams 2nd - 6th March - Year 11 supplementary subject exams 16th - 17th March - Year 13 supplementary subject exams 27th April - 1st May - Year 12 internal exams 30/04/2020 08:45 Junior Maths Challenge JMC 01:00 100 EXAM HALL								
30/04/2020	08:45	Junior Maths Challenge	JMC		01:00	100	EXAM HALL	

5th - 7th May - Year 9 internal exams

11th - 14th May - KS2 SATS

11th May - 24th June - A Level/GCSE External exam period

22nd - 26th June - Year 10 internal core subject exams

29th June - 3rd July - Year 7 & 8 exams